
SERMON NOTES

Today is:

The pastor is:

What is today’s Bible passage?

Book:

Chapter:

Verse:

What was your favorite 
song today?

What are we learning
about God today?

Did you hear any 
words you didn’t 
understand?

Draw a picture of 
something you heard 

during today’s sermon.

Find one thing you liked 
about today’s sermon and 
be sure to tell your parent 
about it after church.

for kidsr
October 22, 2017
Spiritual Sickness

and Spiritual Warfare
Mark 1:29-31

Jim Samra, Senior Pastor

Introduction

Today’s message, as well as an archive of messages, is available online at calvarygr.org. 
If you would like an audio copy of this message, contact Technical Services (media@
calvarygr.org) at 956-9377, ext. 5150.



MAN BORN 
BLIND

TIMOTHY’S STOMACH 
ISSUES

WOMAN WITH 
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SICKNESS FROM 
COMMUNION

WOMAN 
CRIPPLED

PETER’S 
MOTHER-IN-LAW’S 

FEVER

SICKNESS SPECTRUM

DIAGNOSIS

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

TREATMENT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

If you would like to talk with someone about being prayed over by the elders, 
contact Cindy Marrell (cmarrell@calvarygr.org) at ext. 5098.


